1363

RAUMDUFT OZEAN 50 ml
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: HAUSHALT & KUCHE - Material: KUNSTSTOFF & PVC






NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,126 Kg
EINZELBOX
x 10 pcs

37 mm

37 mm

90 mm

EXPORT KARTON

3,500 Kg
20 pcs
300 mm
260 mm
260 mm



